Scottsburg Girls Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall

51

Score Bib# Name

1

SO ©W © 00 N O O O g A W ODNMNMO

-
o ©

(11)
(12)

O O O O O O O O O O O O © © © ©

=Y - -
© © 9 o © N

S O

(20)

307
255
305
292
314
304
308
258
281
270
317
310
286
315
262
247
276
311
312
257
321
313
269
287
271
285
284
283
249
298
260
277
25

294
251
23

24

299
280
296
282
264
274
291
323
250
279
324
297
266
275

Savannah Nussbaum

Katherine Hauner
Victoria Gammons
Abbigail Denien
Claire Boggs
Sophie Ford
Mikayla Nussbaum
Lydia Ramsey
Hannah Cooney
Anabelle Hertweck
Kaylynn Schaefer
Chloe Sprayberry
Brinley Slaughter
Taylor Kappes
Abigail Sellers
Elizabeth Cosens
Charlie Schneider
Kaylynn Warren
Riley Zellers
Tattiana Anderson
Marlee Chase
Jazmyn Blevins
Lizeth Gonzalez
Rhilyn Slaughter
Keira Jackson
Rhilynn Fountain
Eleanor Fountain
Elly Potts

Annelise Dobrin
Addison Elliott

Izzy Hernandez
Alli Campbell
Allison Mullin
Sophia Tarr
Abigail Smith
Elizabeth Downey
Emma Mellencamp
Brooklyn Moon
ANNA BAILEY
Briley Bary

Kami Laws

Allene Peters
Yaneliz Reed
Lydia Wahl

Kaylin Richardson
Chloe Harris

Libby Saier
Aubree Smith
Addison Eldridge
Julia Ricke

Lola Rondo

Class

SO
JR
SO
SO
SR
FR
SR
FR
SR
JR
SO
FR
SO
SR
SO
JR
FR
SO

Chip Time
00:20:13.31
00:21:01.81
00:21:25.14
00:21:41.90
00:22:06.32
00:22:38.19
00:22:38.73
00:22:52.33
00:22:58.81
00:23:03.81
00:23:05.63
00:23:10.94
00:23:15.32
00:23:35.43
00:23:58.33
00:24:17.56
00:24:21.61
00:24:31.42
00:24:40.69
00:24:40.72
00:24:43.73
00:24:46.99
00:25:02.54
00:25:12.47
00:25:14.26
00:25:26.39
00:25:32.82
00:26:09.57
00:26:12.52
00:26:31.23
00:26:34.34
00:26:44.89
00:26:48.25
00:27:04.13
00:27:08.65
00:27:23.42
00:27:24.07
00:27:37.16
00:27:49.89
00:28:08.41
00:28:33.37
00:28:36.60
00:29:01.00
00:29:38.44
00:29:47.78
00:29:53.97
00:29:57.54
00:30:04.31
00:30:20.95
00:30:32.08
00:30:51.63

Printed: 9/11/2025 11:05:36 AM

Team

Southwestern High School (Hanove
Eastern High School (Pekin)
Southwestern High School (Hanove
Salem High School

Switzerland County High School

Southwestern High School (Hanove
Southwestern High School (Hanove
Henryville High School

Milan High School

Jeffersonville High School
Switzerland County High School
Southwestern High School (Hanove
Mitchell High School

Switzerland County High School
Home School Union

Bloomington Bobcats
Jeffersonville High School
Southwestern High School (Hanove
Southwestern High School (Hanove
Henryville High School

West Washington High School
Switzerland County High School
Jeffersonville High School
Mitchell High School
Jeffersonville High School
Mitchell High School

Mitchell High School

Milan High School

Bloomington Bobcats

Scottsburg High School

Home School Union

Lanesville High School

Austin High School

Salem High School

Bloomington Bobcats

Trinity Lutheran

Trinity Lutheran

Scottsburg High School

Lanesville Roadrunners Homeschoo
Scottsburg High School

Milan High School

Jac-Cen-Del High School
Jeffersonville High School

New Washington High School
West Washington High School
Bloomington Bobcats

Lanesville High School

West Washington High School
Scottsburg High School
Jac-Cen-Del High School
Jeffersonville High School

Page: 3 of 4



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

254
289
318
272
322
263
302
253
288
301
320

Haedyn Worley
Aurora Glode
Miley Stroud
Yalashia Maddox
Katalin Ipinazar
Elizabeth Burford
Margaret Stanley
Madison DeKorte
Remi Giltner
Esperanza Garcia
Ella Backus

Scottsburg Girls Invitational

JR
JR
JR
SO
JR
FR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR

00:30:52.76
00:31:17.70
00:31:28.95
00:31:51.99
00:32:56.33
00:33:40.51
00:34:06.27
00:34:26.99
00:36:55.52
00:37:37.01
00:40:07.45

Printed: 9/11/2025 11:05:36 AM

Clarksville High School

New Washington High School
Switzerland County High School
Jeffersonville High School

West Washington High School
Jac-Cen-Del High School
Shawe Memorial High School
Clarksville High School

New Washington High School
Shawe Memorial High School
West Washington High School

Page: 4 of 4



