## **Scottsburg Girls Invitational**

## Individual Overall Results

<u>Overall</u>	Score	Bib#	Name	Class	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	307	Savannah Nussbaum	SO	00:20:13.31	Southwestern High School (Hanove
2	0	255	Katherine Hauner	JR	00:21:01.81	Eastern High School (Pekin)
3	2	305	Victoria Gammons	SR	00:21:25.14	Southwestern High School (Hanove
4	0	292	Abbigail Denien	so	00:21:41.90	Salem High School
5	3	314	Claire Boggs	FR	00:22:06.32	Switzerland County High School
6	4	304	Sophie Ford	JR	00:22:38.19	Southwestern High School (Hanove
7	5	308	Mikayla Nussbaum	so	00:22:38.73	Southwestern High School (Hanove
8	0	258	Lydia Ramsey	so	00:22:52.33	Henryville High School
9	0	281	Hannah Cooney	JR	00:22:58.81	Milan High School
10	6	270	Anabelle Hertweck	SR	00:23:03.81	Jeffersonville High School
11	7	317	Kaylynn Schaefer	JR	00:23:05.63	Switzerland County High School
12	8	310	Chloe Sprayberry	so	00:23:10.94	Southwestern High School (Hanove
13	0	286	Brinley Slaughter	JR	00:23:15.32	Mitchell High School
14	9	315	Taylor Kappes	so	00:23:35.43	Switzerland County High School
15	0	262	Abigail Sellers	SR	00:23:58.33	Home School Union
16	0	247	Elizabeth Cosens	JR	00:24:17.56	Bloomington Bobcats
17	10	276	Charlie Schneider	FR	00:24:21.61	Jeffersonville High School
18	(11)	311	Kaylynn Warren	FR	00:24:31.42	Southwestern High School (Hanove
19	(12)	312	Riley Zellers	SR	00:24:40.69	Southwestern High School (Hanove
20	0	257	Tattiana Anderson	so	00:24:40.72	Henryville High School
21	13	321	Marlee Chase	JR	00:24:43.73	West Washington High School
22	14	313	Jazmyn Blevins	JR	00:24:46.99	Switzerland County High School
23	15	269	Lizeth Gonzalez	JR	00:25:02.54	Jeffersonville High School
24	0	287	Rhilyn Slaughter	JR	00:25:12.47	Mitchell High School
25	16	271	Keira Jackson	SR	00:25:14.26	Jeffersonville High School
26	0	285	Rhilynn Fountain	JR	00:25:26.39	Mitchell High School
27	0	284	Eleanor Fountain	JR	00:25:32.82	Mitchell High School
28	0	283	Elly Potts	SR	00:26:09.57	Milan High School
29	0	249	Annelise Dobrin	SO (D	00:26:12.52	Bloomington Bobcats
30	0	298	Addison Elliott	JR	00:26:31.23	Scottsburg High School
31	0	260	Izzy Hernandez	FR	00:26:34.34	Home School Union
32	0 0	277 25	Allican Mullin	SR	00:26:44.89	Lanesville High School
33 34	0	294	Allison Mullin	SO	00:26:48.25 00:27:04.13	Austin High School
3 <del>4</del> 35	0	294 251	Sophia Tarr Abigail Smith	JR	00:27:04:13	Salem High School Bloomington Bobcats
36	0	23	Elizabeth Downey	SO	00:27:08.03	Trinity Lutheran
37	0	24	Emma Mellencamp	SO	00:27:24.07	Trinity Lutheran
38	0	299	Brooklyn Moon	SR	00:27:37.16	Scottsburg High School
39	0	280	ANNA BAILEY	FR	00:27:49.89	Lanesville Roadrunners Homeschoo
40	0	296	Briley Bary	SR	00:28:08.41	Scottsburg High School
41	0	282	Kami Laws	FR	00:28:33.37	Milan High School
42	0	264	Allene Peters	SR	00:28:36.60	Jac-Cen-Del High School
43	17	274	Yaneliz Reed	JR	00:29:01.00	Jeffersonville High School
44	0	291	Lydia Wahl	SO	00:29:38.44	New Washington High School
45	18	323	Kaylin Richardson	FR	00:29:47.78	West Washington High School
46	0	250	Chloe Harris	SO	00:29:53.97	Bloomington Bobcats
47	0	279	Libby Saier	SR	00:29:57.54	Lanesville High School
48	19	324	Aubree Smith	so	00:30:04.31	West Washington High School
49	0	297	Addison Eldridge	JR	00:30:20.95	Scottsburg High School
50	0	266	Julia Ricke	FR	00:30:32.08	Jac-Cen-Del High School
51	(20)	275	Lola Rondo	SO	00:30:51.63	Jeffersonville High School

## **Scottsburg Girls Invitational**

52	0	254	Haedyn Worley	JR	00:30:52.76	Clarksville High School
53	0	289	Aurora Glode	JR	00:31:17.70	New Washington High School
54	21	318	Miley Stroud	JR	00:31:28.95	<b>Switzerland County High School</b>
55	(22)	272	Yalashia Maddox	SO	00:31:51.99	Jeffersonville High School
56	23	322	Katalin Ipinazar	JR	00:32:56.33	West Washington High School
57	0	263	Elizabeth Burford	FR	00:33:40.51	Jac-Cen-Del High School
58	0	302	Margaret Stanley	SR	00:34:06.27	Shawe Memorial High School
59	0	253	Madison DeKorte	SR	00:34:26.99	Clarksville High School
60	0	288	Remi Giltner	SR	00:36:55.52	New Washington High School
61	0	301	Esperanza Garcia	SR	00:37:37.01	Shawe Memorial High School
62	24	320	Ella Backus	JR	00:40:07.45	<b>West Washington High School</b>